 B2-40
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY BEARING INSERTS FOR E-Z KLEEN BEARINGS
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit Without Adapter Adapter & Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
204
 3/4 129825 INS-GT-012-CR
129579 INS-GT-04-CR
129967 AN-GT-04-012-CR
20mm 129826 INS-GT-20M-CR 129980 AN-GT-04-20M-CR
205
1 129827 INS-GT-100-CR
129580 INS-GT-05-CR
129968 AN-GT-05-100-CR
25mm 129828 INS-GT-25M-CR 129981 AN-GT-05-25M-CR
206
1-1/8 @ INS-GT-102-CR
129581 INS-GT-06-CR
129969 AN-GT-06-102-CR
1-3/16 129829 INS-GT-103-CR 129970 AN-GT-06-103-CR
1-1/4 129830 INS-GT-104S-CR 129971 AN-GT-06-104S-CR
30mm 129831 INS-GT-30M-CR 129982 AN-GT-06-30M-CR
207
1-1/4 129832 INS-GT-104-CR
129582 INS-GT-07-CR
129972 AN-GT-07-104-CR
1-3/8 @ INS-GT-106-CR 129973 AN-GT-07-106-CR
1-7/16 129833 INS-GT-107-CR 129974 AN-GT-07-107-CR
35mm 129834 INS-GT-35M-CR 129983 AN-GT-07-35M-CR
208
1-1/2 129835 INS-GT-108-CR
129583
INS-GT-08-CR 129975 AN-GT-08-108-CR
40mm 129836 INS-GT-40M-CR 129984 AN-GT-08-40M-CR
209
1-11/16 129837 INS-GT-111-CR
129584 INS-GT-09-CR
129976 AN-GT-09-111-CR
1- 3/4 @ INS-GT-112-CR 129977 AN-GT-09-112-CR
45mm 129838 INS-GT-45M-CR 129985 AN-GT-09-45M-CR
210
1-15/16 129839 INS-GT-115-CR 129978 AN-GT-10-115-CR
2 @ INS-GT-200-CR 129585 INS-GT-10-CR 129979 AN-GT-10-200-CR
50mm 129840 INS-GT-50M-CR 129986 AN-GT-10-50M-CR
@ Assembled to order.
A
C
Y
L
N (SET SCREW)
X
J
W
D
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B2-41
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
GT NORMAL DUTY BEARING INSERTS FOR E-Z KLEEN BEARINGS
Series Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
A C D
J
L
N
Screw
(UNF)
W# X Y#
204
 3/4 0.6 1.48 0.58 1.8504 0.15 1.50
#10-32 x 1/4
0.46 1.03 1.02
20mm 0.3 37.6 14.7 47.000 3.8 38.1 11.7 26.2 25.9
205
1      0.8 1.46 0.59 2.0472 0.16 1.80
#10-32 x 1/4
0.48 1.00 0.98
25mm 0.4 37.1 15.0 52.000 4.1 45.7 12.2 25.4 24.9
206
1-1/8 1.2 1.61 0.69 2.4409 0.16 2.08
#10-32 x 1/4
0.52 1.13 1.09
1-3/16
1-1/4
30mm 0.6 40.9 17.5 62.000 4.1 52.8 13.2 28.7 27.7
207
1-1/4 1.8 1.62 0.75 2.8346 0.20 2.38
#10-32 x 1/4
0.54 1.14 1.08
1-3/8
1-7/16
35mm 0.8 41.1 19.1 72.000 5.1 60.5 13.7 29.0 27.4
208
1-1/2 2.2 1.84 0.87 3.1496 0.22 2.62
#10-32 x 1/4
0.61 1.23 1.23
40mm 1.0 46.7 22.1 80.000 5.6 66.5 15.5 31.2 31.2
209
1-11/16 1.85 0.87 3.3465 0.25 2.86
#10-32 x 1/4
0.62 1.26 1.23
1-3/4 2.5
45mm 47.0 22.1 85.000 6.4 72.6 15.7 32.0 31.2
210
1-15/16 3.0 1.86 0.87 3.5433 0.25 3.13
#10-32 x 1/4
0.63 1.26 1.23
2
50mm 1.4 47.2 22.1 90.000 6.4 79.5 16.0 32.0 31.2
#W & Y dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft diameter.
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
 B2-42
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
SC NORMAL DUTY BEARING CORROSION RESISTANT INSERTS
FOR E-Z KLEEN BEARINGS
Series Shaft
Size
Insert with Flingers Corrosion Resistant Insert Weight
lbs
kg
A C D J L N W Y
Part No. Description Part No. Description
204
1/2 @ INS-SC-008L-FF  052981 INS-SC-008L-CR* .38 1.23 0.58 1.8504 0.15 1.12 10-32 0.50 0.73
 5/8  124932 INS-SC-010L-FF  127073 INS-SC-010L-CR* .35
 3/4  123070 INS-SC-012-FF  045600 INS-SC-012-CR .32
20mm  050524 INS-SC-20M-FF 125873 INS-SC-20M-CR .16 31.2 14.7 47.000 3.8 28.4 M6x1 12.7 18.5
205
 7/8  124931 INS-SC-014-FF 058665 INS-SC-014-CR* .43 1.34 0.59 2.0472 0.16 1.32 1/4-28 0.56 0.78
 15/16  123069 INS-SC-015-FF @ INS-SC-015-CR* .40
1       123071 INS-SC-100-FF  045601 INS-SC-100-CR .37
25mm  052620 INS-SC-25M-FF  050580 INS-SC-25M-CR .18 34.0 15.0 52.000 4.1 33.5 M6x1 14.2 19.8
206
1-1/8  123234 INS-SC-102-FF 058989 INS-SC-102-CR* .63 1.52 0.69 2.4409 0.16 1.57 5/16-24 0.58 0.94
1-3/16  123072 INS-SC-103-FF  045602 INS-SC-103-CR .60
1-1/4  123073 INS-SC-104S-FF  045603 INS-SC-104S-CR .58
30mm  052621 INS-SC-30M-FF  125874 INS-SC-30M-CR .27 38.6 17.5 62.000 4.1 39.9 M8x1.25 14.7 23.9
207
1-1/4  123074 INS-SC-104-FF  045412 INS-SC-104-CR 1.02 1.71 0.75 2.8346 0.20 1.84 5/16-24 0.67 1.04
1-5/16  057102 INS-SC-105-FF  058345 INS-SC-105-CR* .97
1-3/8  123460 INS-SC-106-FF 058965 INS-SC-106-CR* .92
1-7/16  123075 INS-SC-107-FF  045604 INS-SC-107-CR .86
35mm  052622 INS-SC-35M-FF  050653 INS-SC-35M-CR .44 43.4 19.1 72.000 5.1 46.7 M8x1.25 17.0 26.4
208
1-1/2  123076 INS-SC-108-FF  045605 INS-SC-108-CR 1.27 1.94 0.87 3.1496 0.22 2.05 5/16-24 0.75 1.19
1-5/8  123409 INS-SC-110-FF @ INS-SC-110-CR* 1.13
40mm  052623 INS-SC-40M-FF  050654 INS-SC-40M-CR .51 49.3 22.1 80.000 5.6 52.1 M8x1.25 19.1 30.2
209
1-5/8 @ INS-SC-110L-FF @ INS-SC-110L-CR* 1.49 1.94 0.87 3.3465 0.25 2.22 5/16-24 0.75 1.19
1-11/16 @ INS-SC-111-FF  125004 INS-SC-111-CR 1.43
1- 3/4  045677 INS-SC-112-FF  054145 INS-SC-112-CR* 1.36
45mm @ INS-SC-45M-FF 125005 INS-SC-45M-CR .62 49.3 22.1 85.000 6.4 56.4 M8x1.25 19.1 30.2
210
1-11/16 @ INS-SCM-111-FF @ INS-SCM-111-CR* 1.82 1.94 0.87 3.5433 0.25 2.43 3/8-24 0.75 1.19
1-15/16 123077 INS-SC-115-FF 045606 INS-SC-115-CR 1.48
2      123413 INS-SC-200-FF 045338 INS-SC-200-CR* 1.39
50mm @ INS-SC-50M-FF 050656 INS-SC-50M-CR .67 49.3 22.1 90.000 6.4 61.7 M10x1.5 19.1 30.2
@ Assembled to order * 20 piece minimum
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B2-43
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
DL NORMAL DUTY BEARING CORROSION RESISTANT INSERTS
FOR E-Z KLEEN BEARINGS
Series Shaft
 Size
Insert with Flingers Corrosion Resistant Insert Weight
lbs
kg
A C D J L N W Y Z
Part No. Description Part No. Description
204
 3/4  128646 INS-DL-012  126685 INS-DL-012-CR 0.6 1.28 0.58 1.8504 0.15 1.71 #8-32 0.50 0.78 1.12
20mm  126629 INS-DL-20M  126693 INS-DL-20M-CR 0.3 32.5 14.7 47.000 3.8 43.4 M4x6 12.7 19.8 28.4
205
 7/8  128684 INS-DL-014 @ INS-DL-014-CR* 0.8 1.44 0.59 2.0472 0.16 1.99 #10-32 0.56 0.88 1.32
 15/16  128647 INS-DL-015 @ INS-DL-015-CR* 0.8
1       128648 INS-DL-100  126686 INS-DL-100-CR 0.8
25mm  126630 INS-DL-25M  126694 INS-DL-25M-CR 0.4 36.6 15.0 52.000 4.1 50.5 M5x20 14.2 22.4 33.5
206
1-1/8  128649 INS-DL-102 059869 INS-DL-102-CR* 1.2 1.56 0.69 2.4409 0.16 2.22 #10-32 0.58 0.98 1.57
1-3/16 128650 INS-DL-103  126687 INS-DL-103-CR 1.2
1-1/4  128651 INS-DL-104S  126688 INS-DL-104S-CR 1.1
30mm  126631 INS-DL-30M  126695 INS-DL-30M-CR 0.6 39.6 17.5 62.000 4.1 56.4 M5x20 14.7 24.9 39.9
207
1-1/4  128652 INS-DL-104  126689 INS-DL-104-CR 1.8 1.75 0.75 2.8346 0.20 2.69 1/4-28 0.67 1.08 1.84
1-3/8  128653 INS-DL-106 @ INS-DL-106-CR* 1.8
1-7/16  128654 INS-DL-107  052093 INS-DL-107-CR 1.7
35mm  126632 INS-DL-35M  126696 INS-DL-35M-CR 0.8 44.5 19.1 72.000 5.1 68.3 M6x20 17.0 27.4 46.7
208
1-1/2  128655 INS-DL-108  126690 INS-DL-108-CR 2.2 2.01 0.87 3.1496 0.22 2.74 1/4-28 0.75 1.26 2.05
40mm  126633 INS-DL-40M  126697 INS-DL-40M-CR 1.0 51.1 22.1 80.000 5.6 69.6 M6x20 19.1 32.0 52.1
209
1-5/8  128656 INS-DL-110L @ INS-DL-110L-CR* 2.5 2.01 0.87 3.3465 0.25 2.99 1/4-28 0.75 1.26 2.22
1-11/16  128657 INS-DL-111  126691 INS-DL-111-CR 2.5
1- 3/4  128658 INS-DL-112 @ INS-DL-112-CR* 2.5
45mm  126634 INS-DL-45M  126698 INS-DL-45M-CR 1.2 51.1 22.1 85.000 6.4 75.9 M6x20 19.1 32.0 56.4
210
1-11/16  128672 INS-DLM-111 @ INS-DLM-111-CR 3.0 2.01 0.87 3.5433 0.25 3.24 1/4-28 0.75 1.26 2.43
1-15/16  128659 INS-DL-115  126692 INS-DL-115-CR 3.0
2       128660 INS-DL-200  053986 INS-DL-200-CR* 3.0
50mm  126635 INS-DL-50M  126699 INS-DL-50M-CR 1.4 51.1 22.1 90.000 6.4 82.3 M6x20 19.1 32.0 61.7
@ Assembled to order * 20 piece minimum
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118